
CALL 070# Qs DXCC SPC TOTAL NOTES

N5SLY 2241 59 2 30 1888 TOP DAWG - 1st Place High Power

VA3TPS 526 62 2 28 1860 2nd Place - High Power

KC3FL 2566 54 3 25 1512 3rd Place High Power

AB8YZ 2844 44 2 23 1100

KO4EJD 2797 41 2 24 1066

ND2K 1049 31 2 21 713

KK6KMU 2484 31 2 19 651

KC4OBB 1609 31 2 16 558

VA7GEM 1470 20 1 12 260

KC3EF 747 18 2 10 216

KF8MZ 1615 5 1 4 25

NO8R 777 3 2 3 15

K4VBM 2727 1 1 1 2

WA5AMM 2827 62 2 26 1736 1st Place - Medium Power

KF3AA 124 51 2 28 1530 2nd Place - Medium Power

KV4T * 45 2 25 1215 3rd Place - Medium Power

KR4U 272 46 2 22 1104

KG5OIB 2592 37 2 24 962

N8EUI 2782 38 2 21 874

KC4TIE 919 34 2 20 748

N3XL 2722 38 2 17 722

KF5KWO * 30 2 21 690

N0NM 834 31 2 19 651

W3WMU 1673 30 2 18 600

K3JT 776 28 2 18 560

N9AVY 454 29 2 17 551

W4KRN 215 27 2 18 540

AG7CC * 26 2 17 494

KD6TR 2618 25 2 17 475

W6IA * 19 2 15 323

KK4HEG 1635 18 2 12 252

KJ7MEB 2774 16 2 11 208

NU4N 1657 13 1 10 143

AF1R * 11 2 10 132

K5WW 413 12 2 8 120

W4BZM 2653 11 1 8 99

K3JSJ 2832 6 2 5 42

KG5SSB 2848 6 1 5 36

N7WE 1602 4 1 3 16

WB4JJJ 985 3 1 3 12

KW2P * 23 2 19 483 1st Place - Low Power

KI5GX 2855 24 2 15 408 2nd Place - Low Power

VA2SIB 2765 23 2 14 368 3rd Place - Low Power

N9VEL 771 26 2 12 364

VE3XDB 2787 20 2 14 320

WA8UMT 2786 19 2 12 266

N6MG 650 20 1 11 240

N6TE 790 16 2 11 208

K4KGM 2478 11 2 9 121

KN4ZXG 2834 10 1 9 100

KA5VZG 1509 12 2 6 96

K9DWR 1604 5 2 4 30

W7RTL 2017 5 1 5 30

K7DWI 2518 4 1 2 12

NN9K 2629 42 2 23 1050 1st Place - QRP 5W

VA3FLF 2301 21 2 15 357 2nd Place - QRP 5W

WB3LGC 2814 18 2 14 288 3rd Place - QRP 5W

KM6CPFF 2609 10 1 6 70

KG6MWI * 3 1 3 12

RESULTS - 40M FIRECRACKER SPRINT - 2021

Results from David, K9DWR 8/2/21

HIGH POWER 100W

MEDIUM POWER 50W

LOW POWER 25W 

QRP 5 W

* Denotes Non-Member during Contest


